

भारतीय खो खो संघ KHO KHO FEDERATION OF INDIA

Affiliated to : International Kho Kho Federation, Asian Kho Kho Federation & Indian Olympic Association Recognised by Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports

Office Address: B-1, Basement, Dhawandeep Building, 6 Jantar Mantar Road, New Delhi 110001 Website: www.khokhofederation.in | Email: khokhofederationofindia@gmail.com

PRESIDENT
SUDHANSHU MITTAL
Mob: +91-9811034338

TREASURER
SURENDRA KUMAR BHUTIYANI
Mob: +91-9837021140

GENERAL SECRETARY
M. S. TYAGI
Mob: +91-9999010236

DETAILS OF NATIONAL KHO KHO CHAMPIONSHIPS TO BE CONDUCTED DURING YEAR 2022-23.

S. No.	Name of the Competition	Dates	Proposed Venue
1.	55 th Sr. National Kho Kho Championship 2022-23	TBC	Maharashtra
2.	41 th Junior National Kho Kho Championship 2022-23	TBC	Karnataka
3.	32 st Sub Jr. National Kho Kho Championship 2022-23	TBC	West Bengal